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Agency Listing

601688 Granite United Way

Central Region

603.524.6864 www.graniteuw.org
Alexandria, Alton, Alton Bay, Ashland, Barnstead,
Belmont, Bridgewater, Bristol, Brookfield, Campton,
Center Harbor, Center Ossipee, Center Sandwich,
East Hebron, Eaton, Effingham, Freedom, Gilford,

Gilmanton, Gilmanton Iron Works, Hebron, Holderness,
Laconia, Lochmere, Melvin Village, Meredith, Mirror
Lake, Moultonboro, New Hampton, Ossipee, Plymouth,
Rumney, Sanbornton, Sanbornville, Sandwich, Stinson
Lake, Tamworth, Tilton, Tuftonboro, Wakefield, Waterville
Valley, Wentworth, West Ossipee, Winnisquam,
Wolfeboro, Wolfeboro Falls, and Wonalancet.

Community Impact Areas:
368634 Education
368635 Income
368633 Health

Community Partners:

934388  Appalachian Mountain Teen Project
288014 Belknap Economic Development Council
855120  Better Together Lakes Region
922288 Boys & Girls Clubs of Central New Hampshire
299117  Family Resource Center of Central

New Hampshire
288015 Financial Stability Partnership of

Belknap County
299116  Granite United Way in Carroll County
107036  Health First Family Care Center
935088  Laconia Area Community Land Trust
935188  Lakes Region Child Care Services
288016 Lakes Region Community Services
855124  Lakes Region Parternship for Public Health
341954  Pemi Youth Center
288017  Salvation Army, The
288022 VITA (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance)
299157  Whole Village Family Resource Center

612688 Granite United Way

Merrimack County Region
603.224.2595 www.graniteuw.org
Allenstown, Andover, Boscawen, Bow, Bradford,

Canterbury, Chichester, Concord, Contoocook, Danbury,

Deerfield, Dunbarton, Epsom, Franklin, Henniker, Hill,
Hooksett, Hopkinton, Loudon, Newbury, New London,
Northfield, Pembroke, Penacook, Pittsfield, Salisbury,
Sutton, Warner, Weare, Webster, and Wilmot.

Community Impact Areas:
867503  Education
867505 Income
867504 Health

Community Partners:

800611  Ascentria Community Services, Inc.

921988  Blueberry Express Day Care Center

922288 Boys & Girls Clubs of Central New Hampshire

288023 Capital Area Public Health Network

400011 Carolyn L. Jenkins Trust

388235 CATCH Neighborhood Housing

331955  Child and Family Services of New Hampshire

922388  Chilren’s Place and Parent Education
Center, The

104303  Circle Program

331977  Community Action Program
Belknap-Merrimack Counties, Inc.

922588 Community Bridges

867492  Concord Coalition to End Homelessness

925088  Concord Family YMCA

299150  Copper Cannon Camp

924088  Crisis Center of Central New Hampshire

432001
388236
925289
106330
941188
922888
400001
923388
331968
800604
923588
X94070
867495
337646
299148
299112
923988
800610
800609
924488

363403
924288
388237
400002
925388
288022

924988

605588

Easter Seals New Hampshire, Inc

Friendly Kitchen, The

Friends Program, The

Girls Incorporated of New Hampshire

Headrest

Health First Family Care Center

HOPE for NH Recovery

Lake Sunapee Region VNA & Hospice

Mayhew Program, The

Media Power Youth

Merrimack Valley Day Care Service

More Than Wheels

New Hampshire Children’s Trust, Inc.

New Hampshire Legal Assistance

NHBA Pro Bono Referral Program

NH JAG

Penacook Community Center, Inc.

Phoenix House New England

Pittsfield Youth Workshop, The

Pope Memorial SPCA of
Concord-Merrimack County

Riverbend Community Mental Health

Second Start

Tiny Twisters Child Care Center

University of New Hampshire
Foundation Incorporated

Visiting Nurse Association of Franklin
DBA Franklin Visiting Nurse
Association & Hospice

VITA (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance)

White Birch Community Center

Granite United Way
North Country Region
603.444.1555 Www.graniteuw.org

Bath, Benton, Bethlehem, Carroll, Easton,

Franconia, Haverhill, Landaff, Lincoln, Lisbon,
Littleton, Lyman, Monroe, North Haverhill, North
Woodstock, Piermont, Pike, Sugar Hill, Warren,
Woodstock, and Woodsville.

Community Impact Areas:

867515  Education
867517  Income
867516  Health

Community Partners:

378658 Boys & Girls Club of the North Country

331955  Child and Family Services of
New Hampshire

104303  Circle Program

331977  Community Action Program
Belknap-Merrimack Counties, Inc.

299150  Copper Cannon Camp

927688  Grafton County Senior Citizens Council,
Inc.

941188  Headrest

331968  Mayhew Program, The

800604 Media Power Youth

867495 New Hampshire Children’s Trust, Inc.

337646  New Hampshire Legal Assistance

299112  NHJAG

937888 Northern Human Services

299167  Tri-County Community Action Program,
Inc.

400002  University of New Hampshire
Foundation Incorporated

288022 VITA (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance)

288001 White Mountians Community College

883188 Granite United Way
Northern New Hampshire Region
603.752.3343 Www.graniteuw.org
Albany, Bartlett, Berlin, Bretton Woods, Brookfield,
Carroll, Center Conway, Chatham, Colebrook,
Columbia, Conway, Dalton, Dixville, Dummer, Eaton

Center, Errol, Glen, Gorham, Groveton, Intervale,
Jackson, Jefferson, Lancaster, Madison, Milan, North
Conway, North Stratford, Odell, Ossipee, Pittsburg,
Randolph, Shelburne, Stark, Stewartstown, Stratford,
Twin Mountain, Wentworth, West Stewartstown, and
Whitefield.

Community Impact Areas:

299301 Education
299302 Income
299303 Health

Community Partners:

937788  Androscoggin Valley Home Care Services

331955  Child and Family Services of
New Hampshire

331977  Community Action Program
Belknap-Merrimack Counties, Inc.

103177  Conway Village Congregational Church

299150  Copper Cannon Camp

432001  Easter Seals New Hampshire, Inc.

111597  Family Resource Center @ Gorham

299181  Harvest Christian Fellowship

941188  Headrest

299182  Helping Hands North, Inc.

938988 Holiday Center, The

288019 Literacy/Reading Plus

800604 Media Power Youth

867495 New Hampshire Children’s Trust, Inc.

337646 New Hampshire Legal Assistance

299112  NHJAG

937888  Northern Human Services

299167  Tri-County Community Action Program,
Inc.

400002  University of New Hampshire Foundation
Incorporated

288022 VITA (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance)

288001 White Mountains Community College

Granite United Way

Southern Region

603.625.6939 www.graniteuw.org
Atkinson, Auburn, Bedford, Candia, Chester,

331820

Danville, Derry, Goffstown, Hampstead, Hooksett,
Londonderry, Manchester, New Boston, Pelham,
Plaistow, Salem, Sandown, and Windham.

Community Impact Areas:
370607 Education
370609 Income
370608 Health

Community Partners:

867502  Bhutanese Community of New Hampshire
527688  Blg Brothers Big Sisters of
New Hampshire
331987  Boys & Girls Club of Greater Derry
331965  Boys & Girls Club of Manchester
344431  Boys & Girls Club of Salem
288018 BRING IT!!!
800606 CareGivers, Inc., The
299110  Catholic Medical Center
331955  Child and Family Services of New
Hampshire
380655  City Year New Hampshire



331977  Community Action Program Community Partners: 931588  Keene Daycare Center Inc.
Belknap-Merrimack Counties, Inc. 809102  Alice Peck Day Memorial Hospital 931688  Keene Senior Citizens Center Inc.
400005 Community Alliance for Teen Safety 331955  Child and Family Services of 932088 MAPS Counseling Services
331991  Community Caregivers of Greater Derry New Hampshire 931888 Mayhew Program, The
299150  Copper Cannon Camp 940488  Child Care Center in Norwich 288031 Monadnock Area Peer Support Agency
432001  Easter Seals New Hampshire, Inc. 288004 Child Care Resource 934088 Monadnock Center for Violence Prevention
867498 Family Promise of Greater Rockingham 299166  Children’s Center of the Upper Valley, The 932188 Monadnock Community Early Learning
County 331977  Community Action Program Center
331958  Farnum Center, The Belknap-Merrimack Counties, Inc. 932288 Monadnock Family Service
925289  Friends Program, The 299150  Copper Cannon Camp 932688 Monadnock Worksource
106330  Girls Incorporated of New Hampshire 107039  COVER Home Repair 932788 New Hampshire Legal Assistance
331960  Granite YMCA, The 288005 Dismas of Vermont 932888 NHBA Pro Bono Referral Program
331995  Greater Derry Community Health 432001  Easter Seals New Hampshire, Inc. 339241  Orchard School & Community Center, The
Services, Inc. 940588  Family Place, The 299120  Partners in Health (Monadnock
288002 Harbor Homes, Inc. 106330  Girls Incorporated of New Hampshire Developmental Services)
941188  Headrest 288006 Global Campuses Foundation 933188  Rise...for baby and family
288019 Literacy/Reading Plus 1105 Good Neighbor Health Clinic, Inc./Red 339242 River Center, The
331964  Manchester Community Health Center Logan Dental Clinic 933688 Samaritans, Inc., The
341050  Manchester Community Resource 927688  Grafton County Senior Citizens Council, Inc. 331979  Southern New Hampshire Services
Center, Inc 940988  Green Mountain Children’s Center 933488  Southwestern Community Services
331968  Mayhew Program, The 941188  Headrest 299308 Walpole Village School
800604 Media Power Youth 299170  Health Connections of the Upper Valley, Inc. 331450  Winchester Learning Center
331969  Mental Health Center of Greater 399771 HIV/HCV Resource Center (formerly ACoRN)
Manchester, The 923388 Lake Sunapee Region VNA & Hospice 541888 United Way of Greater Nashua
X94070  More Than Wheels 331968  Mayhew Program, The 603.882.4011 www.unitedwaynashua.org
331966  NeighborWorks Southern New 800604 Media Power Youth Ambherst, Brookline, Hollis, Hudson, Litchfield,
Hampshire Xg94070  More Than Wheels Lyndeborough, Merrimack, Milford, Mont Vernon,
867495 New Hampshire Children’s Trust, Inc. 867495 New Hampshire Children’s Trust, Inc. Nashua, and Wilton.
337646  New Hampshire Legal Assistance 337646  New Hampshire Legal Assistance
299148 NHBA Pro Bono Referral Program 299148 NHBA Pro Bono Referral Program Community Impact Areas:
299112  NHJAG 1685 Prevent Child Abuse Vermont 299306 Safety
400003  Organization for Refugee and Immigrant 299103 Safeline, Inc. 299307 Transitional Housing
Success 399773  Second Growth, Inc. 704888  Improving our Community’s Health
400004 Plaistow Community YMCA 104306  Second Wind Foundation
332005 Rockingham Nutrition & Meals on 801116  Southeastern Vermont Community Action Community Partners:
Wheels Program 941888  Special Needs Support Center of the Upper 540788  Adult Learning Center
331975  Salvation Army, The Valley 539288 American Cancer Society - New Hampshire
299114 Serenity Place 801117 Sprlngﬁeld Famlly Center 539388 American Red Cross — Gateway Chapter
331978  St.Joseph Community Services, Inc. 299167  Tri-County Community Action Program, Inc. (Nashua)
400002  University of New Hampshire Foundation 400002  University of New Hampshire Foundation 539488  Big Brothers/Big Sisters of Greater Nashua
Incorporated Incorporated & Greater Salem
332007 Upper Room, A Family Resource Center, 399772  Upper Valley Haven, Inc. 539588  Boys & Girls Club of Greater Nashua
The 299168  Upper Valley Housing Coalition 157896  Boys & Girls Club of Souhegan Valley
288022 VITA (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance) 942388 Valley Court Diversion Programs 539788  Boy Scouts of America/Daniel Webster
538288 Way Home, The 942188  Visiting Nurse Association and Hospice for Council
299186 Webster House, The Vermont & New Hampshire 541288 Bridges
337648 YWCA New Hampshire 288022 VITA (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance) 800606 Caregivers, Inc., The
940388  West Central Behavioral Health 127996  Corpus Christi Food Pantry
617888 Granite United Way 399774  Willing Hands Enterprises 400008  Family Promise (aka Anne-Marie House)
Upper Valley Region 400006 Windham & Windsor Housing Trust 102472  Front Door Agency, The
603.298.8499 www.graniteuw.org 942488 Women’s Information Services 710288  Gateways Community Services, Area Agency
Canaan, Dorchester, Eastman, Enfield, Enfield (WISE) of Greater Nashua
Center, Etna, Grafton, Grantham, Hanover, Hanover [EEEREISPRERRLT- S 540088  Girls Inc. of New Hampshire
Center, Lebanon, Lyme, Lyme Center, Orange, 400010  Granite State Children’s Alliance, The
Orford, Orfordville, Plainfield, and West Lebanon. 673288 Monadnock United Way 159403  Greater Nashua Dental Connection
VT: Andover, Ascutney, Balitmore, Barnard, Bethel, 603.352.4209 WWW.MUW.org 539688 Greater Nashua Mental Health Center at
Bridgewater, Brownsville, Cavendish, Chester, Alstead, Antrim, Bennington, Chesterfield, Deering, Community Council
Chester Depot, East Thetford, Fairlee, Gaysville, Dublin, Fitzwilliam, Francestown, Gilsum, Greenfield, 893088  Greater Nashua Merrimack YMCA
Hartford, Hartland Four Corners, Ludlow, North Greenville, Hancock, Harrisville, Hillsboro, Hinsdale, 400009 Habitat for Humanity
Hartland, North Pomfret, North Springfield, Jaffrey, Jaffrey Center, Keene, Marlborough, Marlow, 288002 Harbor Homes, Inc.
North Thetford, Norwich, Perkinsville, Plymouth, Mason, Munsonville, Nelson, New Ipswich, Peterborough, JEEXect:3- s (eYoi[-Ms (I =T Lo R o] o] [N &1
Proctorsville, Pomfret, Post Mills, Quechee, Richmond, Rindge, Roxbury, Sharon, Stoddard, Sullivan, 170096  Humane Society for Greater Nashua
Reading, Royalton, Sharon, South Pomfret, South Surry, Swanzey, Temple, Troy, Walpole, Westmoreland, 539888 Lamprey Health Care — Nashua Center
Royalton, South Woodstock, Springfield, Strafford, and Winchester. 912988  Marguerite’s Place
Taftsville, Thetford, Weathersfield, West Fairlee, X94070  More Than Wheels
West Hartford, Weston, White River Junction, Wilder, EEh iyl IIAETRGEIER 754448  Nashua Children’s Home
Windsor, and Woodstock. 930188  Cheshire Housing Trust 200096 Nashua Senior Activity Center, The
930388 Community Kitchen, Inc., The 900096 Nashua Soup Kitchen and Shelter
Community Impact Areas: 288008 ContoocookValley Transportation Company 299113  Parent Information Center/Prevention
299158  Education 288009 Hundred Nights, Inc. Makes Sense
299159  Income continued on back
299160 Health

MAKE A DIFFERENCE
In your community



260096 PLUS Company, The

754408  SHARE Outreach, Inc.

541388  Southern NH Services — Mary’s House

331978  St.Joseph Community Services, Inc.
(Meals on Wheels)

540988  Youth Council, Inc., The

524888

United Way of the Greater Seacoast
603.436.5554 WWW.UWgS.0rg
Barrington, Brentwood, Center Strafford, Deerfield,
Dover, Durham, East Kingston, East Rochester, East
Wakefield, Epping, Exeter, Farmington, Fremont,
Gonic, Greenland, Hampton, Hampton Falls,
Kensington, Kingston, Lee, Madbury, Middleton,

Milton, Milton Mills, New Castle, New Durham,
Newfields, Newington, Newmarket, Newton, North
Hampton, Northwood, Nottingham, Portsmouth,
Raymond, Rochester, Rollinsford, Rye, Rye Beach,
Seabrook, Somersworth, South Hampton, Strafford,
Stratham, and West Nottingham. Maine: Eliot and
Kittery.

Community Impact Areas:

850137  Education
850139 Income
850138 Health

Community Partners:

331955  Child and Family Services of New
Hampshire

525088  Child Development Council, Inc

660888 Community Action Partnership of
Strafford County

299130  Community Partners

666088 Cross Roads House, Inc.

524188 Dover Day Care Learning Center

299131  Early Learning NH

368102 FairTide, Inc.

526488 Families First Health and Support Center

104164  Farmington Children’s Center

400007  Goodwin Community Health

525888  Great Bay Kids’ Company, Inc.

339453 Homeless Center for Strafford County

299134  Housing Action NH

660288 Housing Partnership, The

X94070  More Than Wheels

660388 My Friend’s Place

107042  New Generation, Inc.

299135  New Hampshire Legal Assistance

288011  One Voice for Southeastern NH, a
program of Goodwin Community Health

299136  Richie McFarland Children’s Center

526888 Rochester Child Care Center

660588 Rockingham Community Action, a
component of Southern NH Services

299129  Seacoast Community School

339452  Seacoast Family Promise

527888 Seacoast Mental Health Center, Inc.

368110  SHARE Fund

521888 Somersworth Early Learning Center

299137  Workforce Housing Coalition of the
Greater Seacoast

400014  YMCA of Strafford County- The Children’s
Center

616088 United Way of Sullivan County

603.543.0121 www.scunitedway.org

Acworth, Charlestown, Claremont, Cornish, Croydon,

Goshen, Grantham, Langdon, Lempster, Meriden,
Newport, Plainfield, Springfield, Sunapee, Unity,
and Washington.

Community Partners:

929688

378655
338450
925788
940988
338544
923388
107031
299139
299313
400013
3391241
927088

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Western
New Hampshire

Charlestown Senior Center

Claremont Soup Kitchen

Connecticut Valley Home Care

Green Mountain Children’s Center

Headrest

Lake Sunapee Region VNA & Hospice

Millie’s Place

New Hampshire Legal Assistance

Road to Independence

Shinning Success

The Orchard School

Turning Points Network

New Hampshire 2-1-1
2-1-1 www.211nh.org

Granite United Way

www.graniteuw.org

LIVE U r

Give a Little

and you could

Win a Lot!

We’ve got tons of prizes to give
away - and everyone who makes

a $3 per week (or $156 per year)
donation to the Granite United
Way campaign is eligible!

Grand Prize is a Bermuda Cruise
for Two, donated by our friends at
Cruise Travel Outlet!

See your Employee Campaign Coordinator
for more information!

LIVE UNITED

LIVE UNITED

United
Way /

Granite United Way



